

Geauga County
 Estimate: \$630,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Sections K - M
 of Auburn Road, CH 4
 Bid Opening - May 2, 2012

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$5,565.00	\$5,565.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	640.0	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$2,560.00	\$4.00	\$2,560.00
3	203	Excavation (Widening Trench)	125	C.Y.	\$22.00	\$2,750.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00
4	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	350.0	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$43,750.00	\$150.00	\$52,500.00
5	301	Asphalt Concrete Base (Widening Trench), As Per Plan	125.0	C.Y.	\$115.00	\$14,375.00	\$125.00	\$15,625.00
6	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	5100	Gal.	\$2.50	\$12,750.00	\$2.00	\$10,200.00
7	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, SBS PG76-22M, As	1070.0	C.Y.	\$165.00	\$176,550.00	\$180.00	\$192,600.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	865.0	C.Y.	\$120.00	\$103,800.00	\$135.00	\$116,775.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	825.0	C.Y.	\$117.00	\$96,525.00	\$130.00	\$107,250.00
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	135.0	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$16,875.00	\$135.00	\$18,225.00
11	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	7	Each	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$90.00	\$630.00
12	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$13,625.00	\$13,625.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
13	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	5.34	Lump	\$170.00	\$907.80	\$125.00	\$667.50
14	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	455.0	C.Y.	\$28.00	\$12,740.00	\$35.00	\$15,925.00
15	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00
16	632	Powerhead Loops	1	Each	\$1,145.00	\$1,145.00	\$1,145.00	\$1,145.00
17	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	2.67	Mile	\$803.00	\$2,144.01	\$803.00	\$2,144.01
18	642	Edge Line, Type 1	5.34	Mile	\$568.00	\$3,033.12	\$568.00	\$3,033.12
19	644	Stop Line, As Per Plan	260.0	L.F.	\$9.60	\$2,496.00	\$9.60	\$2,496.00
					TOTAL	\$515,490.93	TOTAL	\$564,925.63

Geauga County
 Estimate: \$630,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Sections K - M
 of Auburn Road, CH 4
 Bid Opening - May 2, 2012

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	640.0	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$3,200.00
3	203	Excavation (Widening Trench)	125	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$5,000.00
4	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	350.0	C.Y.	\$215.65	\$75,477.50
5	301	Asphalt Concrete Base (Widening Trench), As Per Plan	125.0	C.Y.	\$128.70	\$16,087.50
6	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	5100	Gal.	\$1.85	\$9,435.00
7	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, SBS PG76-22M, As	1070.0	C.Y.	\$183.50	\$196,345.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	865.0	C.Y.	\$127.00	\$109,855.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	825.0	C.Y.	\$111.35	\$91,863.75
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	135.0	C.Y.	\$315.00	\$42,525.00
11	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	7	Each	\$75.00	\$525.00
12	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$21,525.00	\$21,525.00
13	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, APP	5.34	Lump	\$475.00	\$2,536.50
14	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	455.0	C.Y.	\$54.75	\$24,911.25
15	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
16	632	Powerhead Loops	1	Each	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
17	642	Center Line, Type 1, As Per Plan	2.67	Mile	\$990.00	\$2,643.30
18	642	Edge Line, Type 1	5.34	Mile	\$425.00	\$2,269.50
19	644	Stop Line, As Per Plan	260.0	L.F.	\$10.85	\$2,821.00
TOTAL						\$621,720.30